
120G CXP-CXP Optical Cable 120G CXP-CXP Copper Cable CXP to 4 QSFP+ Optical Cable
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Direct Attached Cables●120G CXP Cable

●40G/56G QSFP+ Cables
40G/56G QSFP+ Optical Cable 40G QSFP+ to 8 LC Cable 40G QSFP+ Copper Cable QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ Copper Cable

10G SFP+ Optical Cable 10G SFP+ Passive Cable 10G SFP+ Active Cable

●10G SFP+ Cable

●MPO/MTP Cable Accessories


